BLOCK

406
716
1313
1501

LOT QUALIFIC.

11
20
20

2

2023 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TAXING DISTRICT 44 ORADELL

PROPERTY LOCATION CLASS NET VAL

387-393 KINDERKAMACK RD 4A 234900

660 ORCHARD ST 15F 551300
320 MERRITT DR 1 310700
514 KINDERKAMACK RD 6A 0

TOT YEAR

6267.13
.00
8289.48
.00

1ST HALF

22060.50
6956.41
8496.64

22732.63

TAX _AMOUNTS

2ND HALF

15793.37-
6956.41-

207.16-
22732 .63-

PRELIM.

3133.57
.00
4144.74
.00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2023 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 44 ORADELL COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2023 TAXES 2023 TAXES 2024 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 2,765 1,891,018,400 50,452,370.78 .00 34,000.00 50,418,370.78 24,157,903.89 26,260,466.89 25,209,191.11
RAILROADS * 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 22,732.63 22,732.63 .00

EXEMPTS * 74 165,331,700 .00 .00 .00 .00 6,956.41 6,956.41- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2023
TAXING DISTRICT 44 ORADELL COUNTY 02 BERGEN

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE?E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX .238
COUNTY OPEN SPACE .011
DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX .711
REGIONAL SCHOOL TAX .883
LIBRARY TAX .035
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX -790
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE .000
TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2023 2.668
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........

* STATE AID RATE AO1 .000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE
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FOR 2023

T OF ORADELL
VALUATION OF EXEMPT PROPERTY
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TAX VALUE

ITEMS

AUTHORIZED RATE
(16) REAL PROPERTY CLASSIFICATION SUMMARY
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1891,018,400

PRESIDENT

COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER

CERTIFICATION BY COUNTY BOARD

TOTAL ALL CLASSES
UK

IAX ADMINTS TRA
COUNTY BOARD OF TAXATION

ATTEST

ASSESSOR(S)

COUNTY

DAY OF

STATE OF NEW JERSEY BERGEN

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BE

THIS

—_— > O=<



08704723

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

4,262,500

1,656,173,700

0]

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

4,262,500
1,656,173,700

2023 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
861,132,600

4,262,500
795,041,100

23
2,641

CLASSIFICATION
RESIDENTIAL

VACANT LAND

1

TAXING DISTRICT 44 ORADELL
2

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

500
0

216,523,
14,058,700
230,582,200
1,891,018,400

0]
0]

500
0

216,523,
14,058,700
230,582,200
1,891,018,400

900
0]

127,566,
11,219,700

138,786,600

999,919,200

608
2,839,000
91,795,600

88,956,
891,099,200

101
2,765

CLASS 4 TOTAL
RATABLE TOTAL

oo
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oo

RAITLROAD TOTAL
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TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.
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18,112,300
165,331,700

0

5

7

2

4
18,112,300
165,331,700

0

3
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4
7,684,300

70,888,400

94,443,300

74

EXEMPT TOTAL
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DEDUCTION
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NO. OF
DEDUCT
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AMOUNT

AMOUNT

AMOUNT
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OF 2023. e
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SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



